RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
(NASRULLAGANJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

Employee Feedback Report

Session: 2023-24

Total Responses Received: 32

1. General Information

| Category H Count |

IMale Respondents 110 (31.3%)|

[Female Respondents |22 (68.8%))|

|Transgender RespondentsHO |

2. Recommendations for Admission
e Yes: 29 (90.6%)

e No: 3 (9.4%)
e Maybe: 0

3. Cleanliness in the College Campus

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |21  [l65.6% |

[Very Good [[10 |[31.3%

|
(Good I |3.1% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |
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NAAC - B** GRADE

4. Quality of Teaching

| Rating ||Count”Percentage|

[Excellent [23  [71.9% |

[Very Good |8 [[25%

|
|Good I ]31% |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

5. Curriculum of the Course

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [19  ]59.4% |

[Very Good [[13 ][40.6%

|
|Good o Jo% |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

6. Employability Focus in Curriculum Design

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [[16  ][50% |

Very Good |16 50%
[Very Good [[16 ||

|
\Good o Jo% |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

7. Project Guidance/Internship

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |22 [/68.8% |
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| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

Very Good |9 [[28.1% |

|Good I ]3.1% |

[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

8. College Contribution to Human Values

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |22 [/68.8% |

[Very Good 9 |[28.1%

|
IGood I 3.1% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |

9. Discipline Maintained by College

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |22 [/68.8% |

[Very Good 9 ][28.1%

|
\Good It 1% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |

10. Transport and Resource Support

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [23  [[71.9% |

[Very Good 9 ][28.1%

|
IGood o 0% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |

IQAC
M Qg T:&;é/\/’ COORDINATOR



RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
~ (NASRULLAGANJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

11. Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

| Rating ||Count”Percentage|

[Excellent [27  [[84.4% |

[Very Good |5 |[15.6%

|
[Good o Jo% |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

12. Library Facilities

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [25  [[78.1% |

[Very Good |7 |[21.9%

|
[Good o Jo% |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

13. Placement and Internship Facility

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [[15  [l46.9% |

[Very Good |13 ][40.6%

|
\Good l4 25w |
[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

14. Sports Activities

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |26  [|81.3% |
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| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

Very Good |6 [[18.8% |

|Good o Jo% |

[Satisfactory[0 /0% |

15. Extracurricular Activities

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [[18  [|56.3% |

Very Good (|13 40.6%
[Very Good 13|

|
IGood I 3.1% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |

16. Cultural Activities

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent |24 ][75% |

|Very Good ||8 HZS%

|
\Good o 0% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |

17. Overall Assessment

| Rating ||CountHPercentage|

[Excellent [23  [[71.9% |

Very Good ||9 28.1%
[Very Good [9 |

|
IGood o 0% |
|Satisfactory||0 HO% |
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18. Suggestions and Remarks

"Everything is good"

"We need to work better for the quality of education and placement drive."
"Other professional courses should be made available for students."
"Honor Geography fourth year course."

"Make feedback report for Employee Feedback Form."

19. Grievances/Complaints

o 18 responses received: All mentioned No issues or No comments.

Summary of Key Findings

1. Overall Positive Feedback:
o 71.9% respondents rated the college Excellent across multiple categories.
o 90.6% would recommend RSB College to others.
2. Areas of Strength:
o Infrastructure and Lab Facilities (84.4% Excellent).
o Sports Activities (81.3% Excellent).
o Library Facilities and Cultural Activities received strong praise.
3. Areas for Improvement:
o Suggestions included enhancing quality of education, expanding professional
courses, and improving placement facilities.
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a 2023-24 Employee Feedback fort @ o b

Questions  Responses @ Settings

2023-24 Employee Feedback form

We shall be thankful and appreciate you, if you can give some of your precious time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of the institute. Your constructive inputs
will help us to improve the quality of our academic programs and enhance the credibility of the Institute. Hence
your feedback will help us to improve our institute in more effective way.

Email *

Valid email

This form is collecting emails. Change settings

1.Name

Short answer text

2.Contact Number

Short answer text

3. email

Short answer text

4 Designation/Department Name

Short answer text



https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uijwC_1bnE9hWm7xx8cdYdgR6yuQfAQ0WNL7QnMJGss/edit%3Fusp%3Dforms_home%26ths%3Dtrue&ec=GBRAygI

2523-51 Emp|oyee FeeEEaCR |orm

34 responses
Publish analytics

1.Name

IO Copy

34 responses

2 (5!9%) 2 (5.'9%)
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ANAND AHIR... Deepika yadav ~ Narendra Sing... Priya Rathore Sushil kumar a... V...
Ambika panwar Gajraj Singh Prachi yaduwa... Rakhi dwivedi rashmi jaiswal
2.Contact Number I8 copy
34 responses
: iy I 1 n
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3. email

IO copy

34 responses

2(5!

%) 2 (5!

©
©

%) 2 (5!;%)

1 (A(ALA(2:9%
1

~.
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Chhaganmalvi... ambikapanwar... gyanrao@gmai... narendrachouh... salonitiise@gm...

V...
Senpayald77g... deepikahlf1999... kpreetimanish... rameshwarinag...

sharmapayal01... /


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uijwC_1bnE9hWm7xx8cdYdgR6yuQfAQ0WNL7QnMJGss/edit#start=publishanalytics

4.Designation/Department Name I_D Copy

34 responses

8 (23 5%)

4 3 (8.8%)
2 (5.9%) 2 (5.9%)

2 (5.9%) 2 (5.9%)
2 @. c10(2 9% (2.95(2. c10(2 A(2.4°2. g%i 1 (2.492. g%ﬁ (2.9%)K (2 19(2.49(2.92(2.95(2.99
Anmlmnunnflfinnflulnnnnn

111

Ass. Professor  Assistant profe... Asst. prof educ... Lecturer,Educa... Life science de...
Assistant Profe... Assistant profe... Commerce an... Life Science D... Mathematics

4.Gender IO copy

34 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

5. Session |0 copy

34 responses

@ 2023-24




6.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister to take
admission in RSB College ?

34 responses

@ Yes
® No

I @ Maybe

7.Cleanliness in the College Campus

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
4

8. Quality of teaching offered by the College

34 responses

34 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy

N



9. Curriculum of the course

34 responses

10. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design

34 responses

11.Project Guidance/Internship

34 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy

N



12.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values
development among Students.

@ Excellent
29.4% @ Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory
13. Discipline maintained by the College

@ Excellent
29.4% ® Very good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

14.Transport and other human resource support

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

34 responses

34 responses

34 responses

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy

N



15.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

34 responses

85.3%

16.Library facilities

34 responses

17.Training/Internship & Placement facility

38.2%
11.8%

34 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO copy

10 Copy

IO copy



18.Sports activities

34 responses

19.Extracurricular activities

34 responses

20.Cultural Activities

34 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

10 copy

N



21.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute.

34 responses

22.Any Grievances/Complain

20 responses

No
No
No comments

23.Suggestions and Remarks

21 responses

No
Nil
Nice A

Everything is good

Honor subject geography and MA geography

We need to work better for the quality of education and placement drive

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

Other professional courses should be make available for students,

Honor Geography fourth year course

Nill

No

IO copy

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

N


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uijwC_1bnE9hWm7xx8cdYdgR6yuQfAQ0WNL7QnMJGss/reportabuse

Google Forms
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Alumni Feedback form year 2023-24

We shall be thankful and appreciate you, if you can give some of your precious time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of the institute. Your constructive inputs
will help us to improve the quality of our academic programs and enhance the credibility of the Institute.

Hence your feedback will help us to improve our institute in more effective way.

1.Name

2.Contact Number

3. email

4.Course/Class Name (Passed out in)

4.Gender

Mark only one oval.

Male
Female

Transgender



6. 5.PASS OUT Session

Mark only one oval.

(201920
() 2020-21
202122
() 2022-23
() 2018-19
()2017-18
() 2016-17
() 2015-16
(" )2014-15
() 2013-14
() 2012-13
C)2011-12
() 2010-11
() 2009-10
() 2008-09
() 2007-08
() 2006-07
() 2005-06
() 2004-05
() 2023-24

7. 6.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister to take admission in RSB College ?

Mark only one oval.

C) Yes
@ No
C) Maybe



8. 7.Cleanliness in the College Campus

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good

Satisfactory

9. 8. Quality of teaching offered by the College

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good

Satisfactory

10.

9. Curriculum of the course

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

11.  10. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory



12.
11.Project Guidance/Internship

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

13.

12.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values development among Students.

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

14.
13. Discipline maintained by the College

Mark only one oval.
Excellent
Very good

Good

Satisfactory



15.

14.Transport and other human resource support

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

16.

15.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

17.
16.Library facilities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory



18.
17.Training/Internship & Placement facility

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

19.
18.Sports activities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

20.

19.Extracurricular activities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

21.  20.Cultural Activities
Mark only one oval.
Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory



22.

21.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute.

Mark only one oval.

(") Excellent
() Very Good
() Good
(") Satisfactory

23. 22.Any Grievances/Complain

24. 23.Suggestions and Remarks

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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22 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ok6N2UTMg1XIMMZxASSj6cJ5QC2kT2uZAzhHIKm2EUA/edit#start=publishanalytics

1.Name

22 responses

Priyanshi Maheshwari

Pavan Kumar panwar

Muskun

Aditi malviya

Pragati vishwakarma

Raj thakur

Umang khandelwal

Sashwat rathore

Saloni panwar

Raksha sau

Pooja panwar

Kirti Yaduwanshi

Versha jhala

Saumya shrivastav

Khushi Meena

Aditi Saini

Radhika gurjar

Prachi Meena

Pratima yadav

Aastha kavre

Himanshi maheshwari

Ritik panwar



2.Contact Number

22 responses

7987927582

8815413163

7489181393

9617599494

9340035383

8966937705

8103615144

9301802095

9981773550

9399697991

9630084910

7440353010

9179787354

9174718944

6264490654

7804999564

7049006035

9302934399

9302866495

9009455628

9977029889

7024702005



3. email

22 responses

08priyanshi04@gmail.com

pavanpanwar1234567@gmail.com

muskankushwaha063@gmail.com

aditimalviya882@gmail.com

vedikavish121@gmail.com

rajthakur1441@gmail.com

umangkhandelwal993@gmail.com

Sashwatrathore153@gmail.com

salonipanwar3110@gmail.com

Rakshajatt2@gmail.com

poojapanwar8030@gmail.com

Yaduwanshim737@gmail

Varshajhala1603@gmail.com

Somyashrivastav0511@gmail.com

km2004khushimeena@gmile.com

aditisaini8458@gmail.com

rg215066@gmail.com

prachimeenameena9@gmail.com

Pratimayadav1449

aasthakavre@gmail.com

maheshwarihimanshi309@gmail.com

patelritik554@gmail.com



4.Course/Class Name (Passed out in) IO copy

22 responses

4
4 (18'.2"/0)

2(91% 91%

I (4.5(13(4.5(13(4.5(13(4.5% 1 isq) 4.5(1) 4.5(1) 4.510 i% I 4.5(1) 4.5(1) 4.5(1) 4.510(4‘5%

2nd year BSC computer scie... Bsc 2nd yr Bsc. Cs 2nd year
BSC 2nd year Bsc 2 nd year Bsc cs 2nd year Bsc.cs 2nd year

4.Gender |_|:| Copy

22 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

5. PASS OUT Session |0 copy

21 responses

@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
@ 2022-23
@ 2018-19
® 2017-18
® 2016-17
® 2015-16

113V



6.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister to take I_D Copy
admission in RSB College ?

21 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Maybe

7.Cleanliness in the College Campus I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

8. Quality of teaching offered by the College |_D Copy

21 responses

@ Excellent
38.1% @ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

Q



9. Curriculum of the course

21 responses

10. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design

20 responses

38.1%

23.8%

v

11.Project Guidance/Internship

21 responses

47.6%

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

10 Copy

IO Copy

I8 Copy



12.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values
development among Students.

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

13. Discipline maintained by the College

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

14.Transport and other human resource support

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

10 Copy

IO Copy

I8 Copy



15.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

21 responses

16.Library facilities

21 responses

17.Training/Internship & Placement facility

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO Copy

IO Copy

I8 Copy



18.Sports activities

21 responses

19.Extracurricular activities

21 responses

20.Cultural Activities

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO copy

IO copy

I8 copy



21.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute.

21 responses

22.Any Grievances/Complain

14 responses

No
No complain

23.Suggestions and Remarks

14 responses

No
Nothanks
No suggestions

Excellent college

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO Copy

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

Alumni Feedback Action Report
Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College, Nasrullaganj
1. Positive Feedback
e Alumni expressed overall satisfaction with the college:
o "Excellent college"
o "No suggestions"
o "No thanks"

This reflects a positive experience and appreciation for the college's efforts and academic
environment.

2. Key Observations

e Alumnifeedback highlights that the college is meeting expectations in terms of academics
and facilities.

e No major suggestions or concerns were raised, indicating a strong foundation and good
reputation among alumni.

3. Recommendations for Alumni Engagement

To maintain and strengthen alumni relationships, the following initiatives can be implemented:
Initiative Proposed Action

. Organize annual or bi-annual Alumni Meet events to strengthen
Alumni Meet ]
connections.

Create a formal alumni association or digital network for
collaboration.

Alumni Network

IQAC
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RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
_ (NASRULLAGANYJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

Initiative Proposed Action

Involve alumni in mentoring sessions, workshops, and guest lectures
Career Support
for current students.

. Encourage regular feedback from alumni to improve college facilities
Feedback Mechanism
and programs.

Recognition of Alumni Highlight notable alumni contributions and achievements in
Achievements newsletters or events.

4. Conclusion

The positive alumni feedback reflects the college's success in providing a good academic and overall
experience. Strengthening alumni engagement through events, networking, and mentorship will
further build on this foundation.

IQAC
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a 2023-24 Parent Feedback form

Questions  Responses @ Settings

2023-24 Parent Feedback form

e 31T 3T BISaP BIH DI 4R P AU 30T B BIA JHY FbTet Tebdl € 3R IR & 3R GUR & forg g4
30 IgHd GG ¢ hd &, Al B 3MMUD MR I 3R MUHT W ST | 3D IJATED IT9C ° g4
3T R&ifOTeh HRIGHH! B o B YR B 3R TGRITH &1 fGy=iaar g™ § Aee fHoh| gaf st
yfafhar 89 309 TR BT 3R b GHIE Tt T S8R 99 H Heg BN (We shall be thankful and
appreciate you, if you can give some of your precious time to fill up this feedback form and give us your
valuable suggestions for further improvement of the institute. Your constructive inputs will help us to
improve the quality of our academic programs and enhance the credibility of the Institute. Hence your
feedback will help us to improve our institute in more effective way.)

1.Father Name ( 9TH)

Short answer text

2 Student Name( -TH)

Short answer text

3 Your Child Course/Class Name (3T S &1 UTSUHhH/HET BT M)

1. BsC
2. BA
3. BCOM
4. BBA
5. MSC

6. MCOM


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Tv7YpX6ajqfvciM8ZDJ-kld13wdyFwzEk7WST3ejMsE/edit%3Fusp%3Dforms_home%26ths%3Dtrue&ec=GBRAygI

2555—21 |5arent FeeHBaCR |orm

82 responses

Publish analytics

BN


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Tv7YpX6ajqfvciM8ZDJ-kld13wdyFwzEk7WST3ejMsE/edit#start=publishanalytics

1.Father Name ( FTH)

81 responses

Arvind Tripatbhi

Ramesh Kumar vishwakarma
Yusuf shaikh

Sandeep rathore

Mr. Narayan Singh Hariyale
Mr. Suresh Rai

Vishnu Prasad Yadav
Premnarayan

Premnath yogi
Mr.Radhekishan yadav
MR .Ramesh vanke
Biram Singh Rajput
Rupesh Maheshwari
Mr. Ramkrishna panwar
Ramgopal sau

Ashraf Khan

Anant prakash malviya
Ashraf khan

Payal chouhan

Chain singh uikey
Pradeep khandelwal

Mr Ajay kavre

Randheer singh rajput



Mr.om prakash malviya

Devkaran Solanki

Mr. Radhekishan yadav

Mr.Ramhet meena

Rajendra patel

Mr Narbada Prasad

Ashok sirohi

Mr. BHANWER SHING EVney

Shailendra singh

Mr. Dhyan

Dinesh Malviya

MANOHAR SINGH THAKUR

Harishankar Sahu

Mr.harinarayan mukati

Brahmanand mishra

SHIVNARAYAN MANDAL

Omprakash saini

Balram singh gurjar

Radheshyam chandrawanshi

Mr Shankar lal

Santosh solanki

Devisingh Meena

Govind Dubey

Rajesh Dubey

Tularam



Shir krishan kumar yadav

Devendra panwar

Balakrishna jat

Mannu bas bairagi

Rakesh shing rajput

Mr.Phool Singh

Mr. Rajendra

Mr. Lakhan Lal yadav

Umed Singh Rajput

Narbada Panwar

Jeevan singh panwar

Mr. Narendra sen

Murlidhar dhurve

Sanjay shrivastav

Mohd Igbal kahn

Gulab singh

Subodh Roy

Mr kevalram kushwah

Praveen Kumar Vishwakarma

Vijay singh marskole

Shreepal Thakur

Ramswaroop malviya

Baijnath singh jhala

Mukesh yaduwanshi

Kheturam



Mohan Singh Yaduvanshi

Mahendra patel

Kanhya lal

Mukesh prajapat

Mr Rajkumar Saini

Mr Mukesh Malviya



2 Student Name( ATH)

81 responses

Suhani Tripathi
Pratima yadav
Khushi Meena
Pragati vishwakarma
Khushbu shaikh
Sashwat Rathore
Anmol Hariyale
Pooja Rai
Kaushal Yadav
Mansi

Ishita Yogi

Priya vanke
Sapna Rajput
Bittu Maheshwari
Saloni panwar
Raksha sau
Jeenat jhan
Priyanka Malviya
Jeenat jahan
Abhay chouhan
Satyendra uikey
Umang khandelwal

Aastha kavre



Palak Rajput

Bali malviya

Disha Solanki

Prachi patel

Ayush vishwakarma

Palak sirohi

Neha Evney

Bhoomi Singh rajawat

Prachi Meena

Deepanshi Malviya

Raj thakur

Khushi Sahu

Anshika mukati

Deepak kumar mishra

RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL

Ranu saini

Radhika gurjar

Hariom chandravanshi

Anjali

Khushi Solanki

Ashish Dubey

Varsha

Arun Kumar

Shobansiyadav

Pooja panwar



Raksha jat

Rakhi bairagi

Niharika rajput

Sachin Sarathe

Muskan

Adarsh yadav

Kanchan Rajput

Ritik panwar

Pavan Kumar panwar

Neha sen

Kanchan

Saumya shrivastav

Jasmine khan

Ajay

Siddharth Roy

Pinki kushwah

Mahavi Vishwakarma

Nikita marskole

Saloni thakur

Pooja malviya

Versha jhala

Kirti Yaduwanshi

Ram Krishna

Minakshi Yaduvanshi

Nandini patel



Maneesh

Monika prajapat

Aditi saini

Aditi malviya

3 Your Child Course/Class Name (30 &= &1 UTGIhH/HET &I ATH)

82 responses

4 CLASS YEAR

81 responses

@ BSC

@ BA

@ BCOM
@ BBA

@® VSC
@® MCOM
® BED

® PGDCA
@ BLIB

@ | YEAR(I &Il SEM)
@ 11 YEAR( Il &IV seM)
@ I YEAR

I8 copy

IO copy



5 Contact Number (0% H&R)

82 responses

7354348479
9302866495
9755850991
9340035383
8269874117
9301802095
9617123257
773086179

9111472781
9753825703
8305527832
7879638865
9630170731
9229698429
9981773550
9399697991
6264318574
9303931163
6263243670
8103615144
9009455628
7723808204

9165730791



7441125441

9575858913

7879351919

9630494441

7828489678

7987625837

9340202120

9302934399

8305162461

8966937705

9754398463

6267975210

7987288018

8789774985

7024907572

7049006035

7440532813

9340180572

7477091670

6264490654

9993690321

9752464435

9669849025

9179046608

9630084910



6261188323

7869589147

9977508809

7974011826

7489181393

8982413978

6261357968

7024702005

8815413163

6260471647

9617277907

9174718944

6232786348

7725080914

8349131252

9244268647

9425630546

6261421894

6265286591

7354755151

9179787354

7440353010

9977029889

8889348102

9343900617



9826804749

8435814384

9977925360

7804999564

9617599494



6. email (IH)

82 responses

tripathiarvind514@gmail.com
Pratimayadav1449
mabbasi717776@gmail.com
vedikavish@gmail.com
khushbushaikh826987417@gmail.com
Sashwatrathore153@gmail.com
narayanhariyale5@gmail.com
gopalrai4646@gimail.com
Kaushalgurjar774@gmail.com
Sainimansi599@gmail.com
eshuyogil77@gimil.com
priyavanke123@gmail.com
rajputsapna454@gmail.com
maheshwaribittu436@gmail.com
salonipanwar3110@gmail.com
rakshajatt2@gmail.com
malviyapriyanka492@gmail.com
Chouhapayal@gamli.com
uikeysatyendra7@gmail.com
Umangkhandelwal993@gmail.com
aasthakavre@gmail.com
pr2728296@gmail.com

banimalviya7@gmail.com



dishasolanki429@gmail.com

Khushimeena05158@gmail.com

ppatel8213@gmail.com

ayushvishwakarma982@gmail.com

Palaksirohi331@gmail.com

nehaevney63@gmail.com

rambhoomi97@gmail.com

Prachimeenameena9@gmail.com

Deepanshimalviya233@gmail.com

rajthakur1441@gmail.com

vips79986@gmail.com

mukatianshika79@gmail.com

deepak.ggitmbhopal@gmail.com

rahul8051414043@gmail.com

ankitsaini6268@gmail.com

rg215066@gmail.com

himank6260@gmail.com

anjaligour6268743223@gmail.com

shaileshsolanki01614@gmail.com

km2004khushimeena@gmile.com

ad690321@gmail.com

virajjats@gmail.com

arundhanware123@gmail.com

Shobansiuadav10@gamil.com

poojapanwar8030@gmail.com



sandeepjaatj838@gmail.com

bairagiraj08@gmail.com

Niharikarajput1702@gmail.com

dreamsflight24x7@gmail.com

muskankushwaha063@gmail.com

adarshyadav8982@gmail.com

ayushrajput1234aa@gmail.com

patelritik554@gmail.com

Pavanpanwar 1234567 @gmail.com

Nandusend@gmail . Com

kanchandhurve843@gmail.com

Somyashrivastav0511@gmail.com

Jasminekhan6263@gmail.com

ajaypanwar415@gmail.com

siddharthroy792@gmail.com

Kushwahjav@gmail.com

pravveenvishwakarma251@gmail.com

nikitamarskole29@gmail.com

Salonithakur202122@gmail.com

@poojamalviya73547 gmail.com

Varshajhala1603@gmail.com

Yaduwanshim737@gmail.com

maheshwarihimanshi309@gmail.com

krishna1995ram@gmail.com

meenakshi.larkui@gmail.com



palka5463@gmail.com
manishthakre03021997@gmail.com
monikaprajapat758@gmail.com
aditisaini8458@gmail.com

aditimalviya882@gamil .com

7.Gender (i) |0 copy

81 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

8 Session (¥A) I8 copy

82 responses

@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
@ 2022-23
@ 2023-24

9.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister/childern to I8 copy
take admission in RSB College ? (T U 3 alﬂﬁ'/d\l%d/lﬂé/dsd Cal
SRTTS Hiciol H TR T P T8 Gi1?)

79 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

N



10.Cleanliness in the College Campus (ﬂﬁﬁﬂmqﬁﬂ?ﬁw-m) IO copy

82 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

11. Quality of teaching offered by the College (lcisl gRT Ua fdbT ST IO copy
CINARIC IRV CEI)

82 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good

@ Good
9 @ Satisfactory

12. Curriculum of the course (&1 UTGUHH)

82 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
9.8% @ Satisfactory

I8 Copy




13. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design ( qraaaai ESIERE: |_|:| Copy
ISNTRIRS i)

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO Copy
14.Project Guidance/Internship @WWWW/QE‘*@N)
81 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory
IO copy

15.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values

development among Students. (@'ﬁﬁ o A H?Cﬁ & faer &1 Th Holdd
HTGT & AT H BHicsl &1 aTeH )

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory




16. Discipline maintained by the College(HgTA=ITerd gRT SRR

SFRINT)

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

17.Transport and other human resource support (tIﬁTﬁ:r 3R 3= A

SRIFERHEG)))

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

18.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities (FIPRETRR 3R & JALTI)

80 responses

A

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO Copy

IO Copy

I8 Copy



19.Library facilities (J&IbTerd i gfden)

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

20.Training/Internship & Placement facility(ﬂﬁfﬂ/%ﬁi?lq U4 WgHe

gfaem

81 responses

81 responses

@

21.Sports activities (I AT

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

IO Copy

IO Copy

I8 Copy



IO copy
22.Extracurricular activities (W‘Tﬁlﬁfﬁtﬁ)

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

23.Cultural Activities (Fipfad Tiafafem) I8 copy

81 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

I8 copy
24.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute. (Udl AR
TR & TR T 3T G i+ < 1)

81 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
' @ Satisfactory

28.4%




25.Any Grievances/Improvement ( CAF] Wﬁ/ﬁﬂﬁ)

57 responses

No

Nahi

Library facilities are not good and placement opportunities
No improvement. All good /4

Not at all

No improvement

No

Give respect to take repect

It's good

Teacher nahi he or hai to bhi final pass jinke pass jyda knowledge nahi he

April me bus band ho jati hee jiski bajah se sare kam ruk jate hee kyuki August se March Tak to
games culture ncc nss sare kam hote hee jiski bajah se students ki padai ruk jati he or April me
bo ana chahe to bus band ho jati he

Nil
All is good

College me centine nahi hai
Bus ka kiraya monthly hona chahiye

All good

Koi shikayat nhi

Canteen with stationary.

Nothing

No Comments

Tt faenffat & TeahT @ wras B 3R o gefedl W & S o Ihdr §
Good

Keep it further



Koi ni

No problem

Nhi

Some lectures are pendings

There is no proper teachings staff

...our child will not satisfy with their teachers ...



26.Suggestions and Remarks (g9 3R fewfor)

53 responses

No

No

Good

Keep it up

Good

Nahi

No suggestions.

All is good in RSB... COLLEGE

No suggestions

Teacher or hone chahiye jinke paas knowledge ho na ki final pass teachers
Teacher hone chahiye

Nil

Centine kholi jani chahiye

Clg bhut achcha hai

College me rojgar ke liy company campus ane chahiye jisse rojgar mil sake students ko
Good Collge

Correction in new markshee at a time by college staff/ faculty.

Thank you.

No thanks

o o ot et fafafert st avht oiR of SgaR 99 & fore g Ut wgah &t oReRa §
There is all things good but maintain the lectures compulsory

Noo
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RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

. (NASRULLAGANJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

NAAC - B** GRADE

Parents’ Feedback Action Report
Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College, Nasrullagan;j
1. Positive Feedback

¢ Overall satisfaction with college activities.

e Positive remarks on college performance and management:

o "Clg bhut achcha hai" (The college is very good).

o "Allis good in RSB College."

o "Keepitup."

e General comments appreciating the college environment and efforts.

2. Suggestions for Improvement

Feedback

Proposed Action Plan

Campus Placement: “Company campus aane chahiye
jisse rojgar mil sake students ko.”

- Organize campus placement drives
with companies.

- Collaborate with industries to
provide job opportunities.

Teacher Recruitment: “Teacher or hone chahiye jinke
paas knowledge ho na ki final pass teachers.”

- Focus on hiring qualified and
experienced faculty.

- Conduct regular training programs
for faculty improvement.

Lecture Attendance: “Maintain the lectures
compulsory.”

- Implement stricter attendance
policies.
- Monitor and ensure regular

IQAC
COORDINATOR




RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
_ (NASRULLAGANYJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

Feedback Proposed Action Plan

classroom lectures.

Correction in Marksheet: “Correction in new - Streamline the process for timely
marksheet at a time by college staff/faculty.” marksheet corrections.

- Ensure daily functioning of the

Canteen Facility: “Canteen kholi jani chahiye.”
canteen.

3. Action Steps

1. Career Opportunities:

o Start a placement cell to connect students with companies for campus
recruitment.

o Organize career counseling sessions for skill development.
2. Faculty Development:

o Recruit subject-expert teachers with proper qualifications.

o Conduct teacher workshops to enhance teaching quality.
3. Student Attendance:

o Create a system to monitor attendance and encourage regular participation
in lectures.

4. Administrative Support:

o Improve staff efficiency for timely marksheet corrections and other
documentation issues.

5. Facility Enhancements:

o Open the canteen daily for the convenience of students and staff.

IQAC
Mg ( ir.m" o COORDINATOR



RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
_ (NASRULLAGANYJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620
Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

4. Conclusion

The feedback provided by parents highlights both strengths and areas for improvement in
the college. The administration will prioritize these suggestions to ensure the holistic
development of students and enhance the college’s functioning.

Prepared By:MISS RASHMI JAISWAL

Date:09/07/2024
Institution: Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College, Nasrullagan;j.

IQAC
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2023-24 Student Feedback form
year

We shall be thankful and appreciate you, if you can give some of your precious time to fill up this
feedback form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of the institute. Your
constructive inputs will help us to improve the quality of our academic programs and enhance the
credibility of the Institute. Hence your feedback will help us to improve our institute in more
effective way.

* Indicates required question

1.

2.Contact Number *

3. email *

4.Course/Class Name *

Mark only one oval.

BA
BCOM
BBA
BSC
BED
MA
MSC
MCOM
PGDCA
BLIB



5.

YEAR *

Mark only one oval.

FIRST YEAR( | sem & ii sem)
SECOND YEAR (iii sem &iv sem)

THIRD YEAR

4.Gender *

Mark only one oval.

Male
Female

Transgender

5. Session *

Mark only one oval.

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

6.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister to take admission in RSB *
College ?

Mark only one oval.
Yes

No

Maybe



9.

10.

11.

7.Cleanliness in the College Campus *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

8. Quality of teaching offered by the College *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

*

9. Curriculum of the course

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



12.  10. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

13. *
11.Project Guidance/Internship

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

14.

12.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values development
among Students.

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



15.

16.

17.

13. Discipline maintained by the College

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

14.Transport and other human resource support

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

*

15.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

*



*

16.Library facilities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

*

17.Training/Internship & Placement facility

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

*

18.Sports activities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



21. *
19.Extracurricular activities

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

22. 20.Cultural Activities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory

23.
21.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute.

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



24. 22.Any Grievances/Complain *

25. 23.Suggestions and Remarks *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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206 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1swvhsLZ5cliguuawtdcUHnp2mPub1quwWEgX_tIfiJE/edit#start=publishanalytics

1.Name

203 responses

Satyendra uikey

Rakhi bairagi

Saloni Sahu

Sonali yadav

Jeenat jahan

Mahavi Vishwakarma

Aditi soni

Simran Toppo

Priya gour

Khushi Meena

Vikas bankariya

Palak Sisodiya

Mahak Dayma

Khushi Sahu

Deepika Rajput

Bhoomika saini

Anmol Hariyale

Shivani bakore

Nikita marskole

Pavan verma

Sheetal Sharma

Minakshi Yaduvanshi

Charu sharma




Bittu Maheshwari

Charu sharma

Ayush vishwakarma

Mahak Ghate

Muskan yadav

Disha Solanki

Sarupa uikey

Jeenat Mansuri

Reena

Priya bairagi

Adarsh yadav

Pratima yadav

Nitin Kumar

Ram Krishna

Amil Khan

Saumya shrivastav

Bhumi panwar

Kanchan

Krishnakant Yadav

Ashutosh yadav

Anjali sharma

Monikameena

Rashmi sharma

Varsha Panwar

Aditi Saini




Palak dhanware

Ranu saini

BIBI SIMI

Zikra Khan

Naman panwar

Priya vanke

Prachi Meena

Deepika meena

Aayushi yadav

Yamini Raghuvanshi

Shazia khan

Rohit

Monika prajapat

Laxmi Joshi

Ritik panwar

Saloni Sharma

Mahak Rajput

Himanshi maheswari

Jyoti verma

Kashish Ghate

Umang khandelwal

Anshika mukati

Ayush uikey

Prachi yadav

Komal sen




Ajay

Aakash bankariya

Gourav Saini

Divyanshi mehra

Palak dhanware

Aditi malviya

Radhika

Ashmi khan

Rani Maheshwari

Pallavi Soni

Kashish Khan

Aditi panwar

Raksha sau

Ayushi prajapat

Pooja panwar

Priya Meena

Divyanshi vyas

Suhani Tripathi

Tasbbar khan

Versha jhala

Isha yadav

Akbar Khan

Palak sirohi

Ravishankar

Aditi panwar




Saloni Thakur

Minakshi yaduvanshi

73 more responses are hidden



2.Contact Number

203 responses

6263243670

9755850919

9926031505

9399720917

9754338757

8085658138

9343900617

9131180553

8643070716

7879310093

7869589147

9977381831

8827693069

8959010707

6262943854

7723089940

6263627795

9753303450

9754398463

7987862130

9340434642

9131598109

9302657896




9617123257

9109449273

6261421894

9754649501

6263328173

8982736922

7898254206

9755494083

9893884822

9630494441

6232389779

7441125441

7440881585

9424467461

7470607509

9770738191

8982413978

9302866495

6267230223

8889348102

9630416200

9174718944

7970250383

9617277907

6264563045




9302272249

7000851522

7440387233

7722987927

9109232871

9575858913

9770707347

7804999564

79998 64582

9135184314

9179319172

8643060687

7879738865

9425630546

9302934399

9039472922

8640075096

9203300343

6267575798

9826316956

7024702005

7477232431

9977029889

9303882107

8103615144




6267975210

8827358511

7879414829

9617890871

6267852362

8349902497

9644949996

9617599491

8120963925

9303040251

8224904100

83499 97083

7987919049

9399697991

9630084910

9343923020

7974758702

7354348479

6262290085

9179787354

7974523954

9644635386

7470881074

7909993533

6265286591




9303931163

8770563439

62 more responses are hidden




3. email

201 responses

Yes

misszeenat007@gamil.com

sharmacharu973@gmail.com

bairagiraj08@gmail.com

uikeysatyendra7@gmail.com

salonisahu27012005@gmail.com

sonaliyadav9400@gmail.com

meenakshi.larkui@gmail.com

savitaghate02@gmail.com

aditisoniaditisoni05@gmail.com

shantitoppo598@gmail.com

aakashbankariyal6@gmail.com

rakeshjatav24@gmail.com

mahakdayama@gmail.com

vips79986@gmail.com

deepikarajput0249@gmail.com

bhumiisaini6@gmail.com

radhikapanwar13858@gmail.com

narayanhariyale5@gmail.com

pawanverma474949@gmail.com

deepak.ggitmbhopal@gmail.com

anildhurve3@gmail.com

maheshwaribittu436@gmail.com

G\



ayushvishwakarma982@gmail.com

muskanahir2922@gmail.com

dishasolanki429@gmail.com

uikeysarupa750@gmail.com

mahavi6401@gmail.com

zenuzenu35@gmail.com

Reena Reena 43706@gmail... com

priyapandit011@gmail.com

adarshyadav8982@gmail.com

Pratimayadav1449

Morsinghmarkam@gmail.com

krishna1995ram@gmail.com

amilkhan9@gmail.com

Somyashrivastav0511@gmail.com

sangitapanwar883@gmail.com

kanchandhurve843@gmail.com

Krishnakantyaadav97@gmail.com

Pgour3582@gmail.com

ashubhaiyal9@gmail.com

as1611920@gmail.com

meenamonika391@gmail.com

rashmis2390@gmail.com

khushimeena05158@gmail.com

aditisaini8458@gmail.com

sainiranub4@gmail.com

G\



simmiasas@gmail.com

kzikra796@gmail.com

naman180979@gmail.com

priyavanke123@gmail.com

pravveenvishwakarma251@gmail.com

Prachimeenameena9@gmail.com

Pateldeepika608@gmail.com

aayushiy 427@Gmail.com

yaminiraghuvanshi99@gmail.com

Shaziyakhan58393@gmail.com

rohituikeyktg123ktg@gmail.com

monikaprajapat758@gmail.com

laxmisharmalm@gmail.com

patelritik554@gmail.com

sharmasaloni04786@gemel.com

Mahakrajput063@gmail.com

maheshwarihimanshi309@gmail.com

jyotirajpatel65@gmail.com

umangkhandelwal993@gmail.com

mukatianshika79@gmail.com

ayushuike@gmail.com

prachiydv2003@gmail.com

senk37198@gmail.com

ajaypanwar415@gmail.com

aakashbankariya2003@gmail.com

G\



gouravsaini200400@gmail.com

Divyanshimehra52

aditimalviya882@gmail.com

@ayankhan27554

smratig.info@gmail.com

thepallavisoni02@gmail.com

Kashishkhan9748@gmail.com

Shivani bakoreshivani@gmail.com

aditipanwarpanwar4@gamail.com

rakshajatt2@gmail.com

ayushiprajapat05@gmail.com

poojapanwar8030@gmail.com

pm643925@gmail.com

Guikey 452a email com

divyanshivyas37@gmail.com

tripathiarvind514@gmail.com

tasbbark36@gmail.com

Varshajhala1603@gmail.com

eshayadav566@gmail.com

Akbar9644635386@gmail.com

Palaksirohi331@gmail

raviyadav01200015@gmail.com

aditipanwar.1528 gmail.com

salonithakur202122@gmail.com

Chouhapayal@gmali.com

G\



nishameena54921@gmail.com

rajthakur1441@gmail.com

68 more responses are hidden

4.Course/Class Name

190 responses

YEAR

201 responses

4 .Gender

203 responses

IO Copy

® BA

@® BCOM
@ BBA
@ BSC
@ BED
® VA

® MSsC
® MCOM

12V
IO copy

@ FIRST YEAR( | sem & ii sem)

@ SECOND YEAR (iii sem &iv
sem)

@ THIRD YEAR

IO copy

@ Male
@® Female
@ Transgender



5. Session 10 copy

196 responses

@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21

2021-22
@ 2022-23
@ 2023-24

6.Will you recommend other students/friend/brother/sister to take LD Copy
admission in RSB College ?

200 responses

® Yes
® No
Maybe

7.Cleanliness in the College Campus LD Copy

202 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory




8. Quality of teaching offered by the College

202 responses

9. Curriculum of the course

202 responses

10. Employability focus in the Curriculum Design

202 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy



11.Project Guidance/Internship

-

202 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

12.College's contribution in building a strong sense of Human values

development among Students.

200 responses

13. Discipline maintained by the College

202 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy



14.Transport and other human resource support

39.6%

202 responses

'Il!ii“"'l\ 23.8%

15.Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

16.Library facilities

202 responses

201 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy



17.Training/Internship & Placement facility

201 responses

18.Sports activities

201 responses

19.Extracurricular activities

201 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

IO copy

IO Copy

IO copy



20.Cultural Activities

201 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

21.Please give your overall assessment about our Institute.

201 responses

@ Excellent
32.8% @ Very Good
© Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Not Satisfactory



22.Any Grievances/Complain

181 responses

No

No

Nhi

No complain
Nothing

No

No..

no

Noo

Good
Honesty is the best policy

Teachers should be permanent

No problem

No. All is well

Is saal bus ka kiraya bahut jyada liya me only 2 month bus se aai or paise pure saal ke liye
Teacher's behaviour should be good with students

Ehll

I.m.not complany

Koi problam ni

A H g U el It

No complain

Karate class

No comments




no Complaint

No

Their is no proper way or teaching staff... students face so many problems related to
internship and their project work and study ... teacher will not guide properly

No any complain

Do not have any complaint

Excellent

Not

Lectures are pendings

Canteen facility is always not available in the college, So always provide us with canteen
facility.

Thank you

Placement should be proper

Improve tha classes for fc subject and vocational subjects

)

No Comments

Good

Good centin

Nathing

No.

Nhi

No | haven't any complain of college

Nil




23.Suggestions and Remarks

178 responses

No

Good

Good

No

Improve library facilities
Best college
Very good

No suggestions
no

Nhi

Best

Excellent §)
Sab accha hai

Some teachers leave the college at the midway so it should not be there because it's not good
for the students also not for college

Thank you

College time 11 bje hona chahiye

Yes

Good work

No s7gg

Allis well

College me bus rant monthly hona chahiye
Canteen should be open daily

Combined shift




Keep it further

All suggestions are ECREL]

Tl

Not

Improve teacher facilities in specially fc subject

Please pay attention to the students also and more emphasis should be given on getting them
study in college and not during functions, children come to college only during sports and
function time, this means children do not get adequate education regularly. Teachers are busy
in their college work. Children do not come because they spend too much time. Please solve
all these problems.

All is good

No problem

Best he sb

S o geftar

Satisfied

No comments

Good atmosphere to study
10/8

Thank uhh

Im not interested

Yes

Nice college, teachers are very helpful

Professors should teach in both the languages properly so that any of the students do not get
any difficulty in understanding. Thank you

Excellent
No
Noting

Please help student to make their career more efficiently

G\



Please also Focus on studys

Make a switch to change time 1 to 4 change to 8 to 12
Good A

E-Library of Institute

Please more placement should be there

No thanks

Excellent college

noo

Improve the management ability

Nothing

Improving teachers facilities specialy account subject
All activities good

Ni

MA English literature should be added to college courses
e}

No Comments

10/10

Nothing

Everything is good

Atleast two assistant professor for a subject

No sir

No suggestions

Library

Should focus specially on study

Focus only practical study




No.

Excellent

College teachers promote the students to hard work

Should provide books for competitive exams in library

Nil

Everything is fine

10

Very good college and co operative and best teachers



https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1swvhsLZ5cliguuawtdcUHnp2mPub1quwWEgX_tIfiJE/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms




RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

Action report based on student feedback for

Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College:

This action report summarizes student feedback and outlines a clear plan for improvement. Let me
know if you need further refinements or additional sections.

Action Report Based on Student Feedback
Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College, Nasrullaganj
1. Summary of Feedback

The feedback received from students highlights both positive remarks and areas of improvement.
The responses have been categorized into:

e Positive Feedback: Overall satisfaction with the college environment, teaching quality, and
faculty cooperation.

e Areas of Improvement: Suggestions regarding library facilities, teaching methodologies,
infrastructure, and student engagement.

2. Positive Remarks

1. "Best college," "Excellent college," and "Very good college" reflect high satisfaction.
2. "Teachers are very helpful" and "Teachers promote students to hard work."

3. "Good atmosphere to study."

4. "Nice college with cooperative and best teachers."

5. "Everything is fine," "All activities good," and "All is well."

6. Appreciation for college events and sports activities.
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RAI SAHEB BHANWAR SINGH COLLEGE, BHAIRUNDA
(NASRULLAGANJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331

Ph. No. 9617758182, 9425651620

Email Id - rsbeollege@yahoo.in
Website — www.rsbcollege.org

NAAC - B** GRADE

3. Areas for Improvement
The following key suggestions were noted and will be addressed in an action plan:
3.1 Academic and Teaching Concerns

e Regular Classes: Some students expressed concerns about irregular attendance during
academic sessions due to a focus on events and sports. Teachers should ensure regular
teaching without interruptions.

e Bilingual Teaching: Professors should teach in both Hindi and English to ensure
understanding for all students.

e Subject-Specific Teachers:

o Request for additional faculty, especially for Accountancy and Foundation Course
subjects.

o At least two assistant professors should be assigned per subject.

e Career Support: Students requested more assistance in career-building and competitive
exam preparation.

e New Course: Demand for MA in English Literature to be added to the curriculum.

3.2 Library and Resource Facilities

e Students emphasized the need to improve library facilities, including:
o Providing books for competitive exams.
o Establishing an E-library for better study resources.

3.3 Infrastructure and Timing Issues

e Class Timing: Suggestions to switch the current schedule:
o Shift classes from "1 to 4 PM" to "8 to 12 PM" or "11 AM start."
e Bus Facility: Monthly bus rent options were requested for transportation convenience.

e Canteen: Students suggested that the canteen should remain open daily.

IQAC
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(NASRULLAGANJ), SEHORE (MP) 466331
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NAAC - B** GRADE

3.4 Teacher Attendance and Facilities

e Feedback regarding teachers leaving midway, which disrupts classes. Faculty schedules
should be monitored to avoid interruptions.

e Improvement in teacher facilities, especially for subjects like Accountancy and Foundation
Course.

3.5 Placements and Practical Learning

e Increased focus on placements and practical education to help students build careers
efficiently.

4. Action Plan

Category Actionable Steps Timeline

Teachers to balance academics and events, ensuring .
Regular Classes . Immediate
uninterrupted schedules.

. ) Conduct training sessions for faculty to adopt bilingual
Bilingual Teaching teachi thod 1 Month
eaching methods.

. Hire more assistant professors for key subjects like
Additional Faculty 3-6 Months
Accounts and FC.

. Add books for competitive exams and initiate plans for an
Library Improvement . 2-3 Months
E-library setup.

o ) Discuss feasibility of changing class hours with
Class Timing Adjustment . . 1 Month
administration.

Career Support and Organize career counselling sessions and enhance Ongoi
ngoin
Placements placement opportunities. going
Faculty Attendance Implement stricter attendance monitoring for teachers. Immediate
IQAC
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Canteen Facility Ensure canteen remains operational daily. Immediate
Transportation Facilities ||[Evaluate the introduction of monthly bus rent options. 2 Months
Introduction of MA . . 6-12

. Conduct feasibility study for launching the new course.
(English) Months

5. Conclusion

The feedback provided by the students has been invaluable in identifying areas that require
immediate attention and long-term planning. By implementing the above action plan, Rai Saheb
Bhanwar Singh College will continue to provide a conducive learning environment for its students
and improve overall academic satisfaction.

6. Next Steps

1. Share the action plan with faculty and administration for implementation.
2. Monitor progress and review changes within the next three months.

3. Reassess student feedback after six months to measure improvements.

Prepared By:MISS RASHMI JAISWAL

Date:09/07/2024
Institution: Rai Saheb Bhanwar Singh College, Nasrullagan;.
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